
Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

7:00 AM

8:00 AM Dairy Goat Show

9:00 AM Horse Pleasure Show

10:00 AM Cat/Pet Show (10:30)

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
Horse Game Show                                                            

Swine Show

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM Dog Obedience Show 

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

2019 Fair Schedule
Monday, July 1st

Grounds Other Events/Contests

Live Music - Harper & Lee        

Open Air Pavilion



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

7:00 AM

8:00 AM Rabbit Show

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Dair Cattle Show

12:00 PM Dairy Jr Fun Day  (12:30)

1:00 PM
FFA Livestock Judging Contest (1:30)

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM Bucket of Flowers/Pie Auction

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

2018 Fair Schedule

FFA Tenderloin Supper  

$9/plate    

DJ Hoov - Open Air 

Pavilion 

Tuesday, July 2nd

Grounds Other Events/Contests



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

7:00 AM

8:00 AM Broiler/Poultry Show

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Sheep Show 

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch

4:00 PM Sheep & Goat Jr Fun Day 

5:00 PM Meat Goat Show
Bears of 

Bearadise 
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Other Events/Contests

Carnival 

Mud Tug-O-War           Horse 

Arena

Wednesday, July 3rd

Grounds

Live Music - Plug Nickle      

Open Air Pavilion

2018 Fair Schedule



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

8:00 AM No 4H Shows
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Carnival 

Other Events/Contests

Thursday, July 4th 

Grounds

2018 Fair Schedule



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

8:00 AM
Beef Show

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Farm Safety 

Session 

11:00 AM
Beef Jr Fun Day 

12:00 PM

Farm Safety 

Session 

1:00 PM

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch

2:00 PM

Farm Safety 

Session 

3:00 PM

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch

4:00 PM

Farm Safety 

Session 

5:00 PM
Dog Agility & Costume Show (5:30)

6:00 PM

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

2018 Fair Schedule
Friday, July 5th 

Grounds Other Events/Contests

Kid's Make and Take -                            

Garden Gate Building 

Carnival 

World of Outlaws Race!!      

Hot Laps @ 6:30 PM              

Adults: $30 

Live Music- Aaron Smith  

Open Air Pavilion

Carnival 



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand Events

8:00 AM Master Showmanship 

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Farm Safety 

Session 

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM Parade of Champions (1:00)              

Chainsaw Carving Auction (1:30) 

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch

2:00 PM Livestock Auction 

Farm Safety 

Session 

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch/ Farm 

Safety 

Session 
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Bears of 

Bearadise 

Ranch

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Saturday, July 6th

2018 Fair Schedule

Pedal Pull 

Contest

Chris Janson Concert 

w/Opener                       

Diamond Rio!!!               

Cookout 

Contest!

Other Events/ContestsGround Acts

Carnival 

Carnival 

Live Music - Caitlyn Wolfe     

Beer Garden after Chris Janson 

concert!



Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Carnival Demo Derby 

2018 Fair Schedule
Sunday, July 7th 

Grounds Other Events/Contests


