



#### Monday, July 1st

	,,								
Time	4-H/Show Building	Grounds	Grandstand	Other Events/Contests					
7:00 AM									
8:00 AM	Dairy Goat Show								
9:00 AM	Horse Pleasure Show								
10:00 AM	Cat/Pet Show (10:30)								
11:00 AM									
12:00 PM	Horse Game Show								
12.00 1 141	Swine Show								
1:00 PM									
2:00 PM									
3:00 PM									
4:00 PM									
5:00 PM	Dog Obedience Show								
6:00 PM									
7:00 PM									
8:00 PM				Live Music - Harper & Lee Open Air Pavilion					
9:00 PM									
10:00 PM									



### Tuesday, July 2nd

Time	4-H/Show Building	Grounds	Grandstand	Other Events/Contests	
7:00 AM					
8:00 AM	Rabbit Show				
9:00 AM					
10:00 AM					
11:00 AM	Dair Cattle Show				
12:00 PM	Dairy Jr Fun Day (12:30)				
1:00 PM	FFA Livestock Judging Contest (1:30)				
2:00 PM				FFA Tenderloin Supper \$9/plate	
3:00 PM					
4:00 PM					
5:00 PM					
6:00 PM	Bucket of Flowers/Pie Auction				
7:00 PM					
8:00 PM				DJ Hoov - Open Air Pavilion	
9:00 PM					
10:00 PM					



## Wednesday, July 3rd

<u> </u>									
Time	4-H/Show Building	Gr	ounds	Grandstand	Other Events/	Contests			
7:00 AM									
8:00 AM	Broiler/Poultry Show								
9:00 AM									
10:00 AM									
11:00 AM									
12:00 PM									
1:00 PM	Sheep Show	Bears of Bearadise Ranch							
2:00 PM									
3:00 PM		Bears of Bearadise Ranch							
4:00 PM	Sheep & Goat Jr Fun Day								
5:00 PM	Meat Goat Show	Bears of Bearadise							
6:00 PM									
7:00 PM			Carnival		Mud Tug-O-Wa Aren				
8:00 PM					Live Music - Plug Nickle Open Air Pavilion				
9:00 PM									
10:00 PM					Open Air P	avillon			



### Thursday, July 4th

Time	4-H/Show Building	Gr	ounds	Grandstand	Other Events/Contests	
8:00 AM	No 4H Shows					
9:00 AM						
10:00 AM						
11:00 AM						
12:00 PM						
1:00 PM		Bears of Bearadise Ranch	Carnival			
2:00 PM						
3:00 PM		Bears of Bearadise Ranch				
4:00 PM						
5:00 PM		Bears of Bearadise Ranch				
6:00 PM						
7:00 PM						
8:00 PM						
9:00 PM			_			
10:00 PM						
11:00 PM						





Friday, July 5th

Time 4-H/Show Building Grounds Grandstand Other Events/Contests							
Time	4-H/Show Building	Gr	ounds	Grandstand	Other Events/0	Lontests	
8:00 AM	Beef Show						
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM		Farm Sarety Session					
11:00 AM	Beef Jr Fun Day						
12:00 PM		Farm Safety Session					
1:00 PM		Bears of Bearadise Ranch Farm Safety					
2:00 PM		Farm Safety Session	Carnival –				
3:00 PM		Bears of Bearadise Ranch					
4:00 PM		Ranch Farm Sarety Session			Garden Gate Building		
5:00 PM	Dog Agility & Costume Show (5:30)						
6:00 PM		Bears of Bearadise Ranch		World of Outlaws Race!! Hot Laps @ 6:30 PM Adults: \$30			
7:00 PM			Carnival				
8:00 PM				Live	Live Music- Aa		
9:00 PM					Open Air Pavilion		
10:00 PM							
11:00 PM							



Saturday	July 6th	
Sallillav	IIIIV MIII	

Time	4-H/Show Building	Grou	und Acts	Grandstand Events	Other Events/Contests	
8:00 AM	Master Showmanship					
9:00 AM						
10:00 AM		Session				Pedal Pull
11:00 AM					Cookout	Contest
12:00 PM					Contest!	
1:00 PM	Parade of Champions(1:00) Chainsaw Carving Auction (1:30)	Bears of Bearadise Ranch				
2:00 PM	Livestock Auction	Session	Carnival			
3:00 PM						
4:00 PM		Bears of Bearadise Ranch/ Farm Safety				
5:00 PM						
6:00 PM				Chris Janson Concert		
7:00 PM		Bears of Bearadise Ranch	Carnival	w/Opener Diamond Rio!!!		
8:00 PM			Carriivai			
9:00 PM						
10:00 PM					Live Music - (	Caitlyn Wolfe
11:00 PM					Beer Garden aft	er Chris Jansor
12:00 AM					conc	ert!

201	8 Fair Schedule						
Sunday, July 7th							
Time	4-H/Show Building	Gr	ounds	Grandstand	<u>ehanan Gount</u>	YFAIR	
8:00 AM					Ass	SOCIATION	
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM							
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM							
2:00 PM			Carnival	Demo Derby			
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM							
9:00 PM							
10:00 PM							
11:00 PM							

12:00 AM